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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eleanor Long214
Aim Texans

9.225 9.450 9.4009.625 37.700
3 7 2 3 1 

1 

Juliaunna Baker200
Aim Texans

8.900 9.700 9.1509.775 37.525
12T 2T 1 9T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn McKnight217
Aim Texans

8.900 9.750 9.2509.475 37.375
12T 1 4 6 3 

3 

Amelie Edelmann332
K2 Academy

9.125 9.700 9.3509.100 37.275
5 2T 8 4 4 

4 

Shanell Valles305
WCC

9.550 9.600 9.5008.550 37.200
1 5 14 1 5 

5 

Micca Cartagena201
Aim Texans

9.150 9.025 9.1509.500 36.825
4 11 3 9T 6 

6 

Allabee Higgins208
Aim Texans

9.100 9.700 8.9009.000 36.700
6 2T 10 14 7 

7 

Kelsey Weddington223
Aim Texans

9.000 9.400 9.2009.075 36.675
8T 8 9 7 8 

8 

Natalie Zdroykowski220
Aim Texans

9.350 8.500 9.2759.300 36.425
2 18 6 5 9 

9 

Madisyn Laabs212
Aim Texans

9.000 9.200 9.1758.725 36.100
8T 10 11 8 10 

10 

Brooke Hitchcock209
Aim Texans

8.625 8.725 9.0009.450 35.800
16 15 5 13 11 

11 

Isabella Chang328
K2 Academy

9.000 8.625 9.4258.650 35.700
8T 16 12 2 12 

12 

Lauren Philpott207
Juergen's

8.950 9.250 9.1508.200 35.550
11 9 16 9T 13 

13 

Maggie Herrera306
WCC

8.900 9.000 8.3259.175 35.400
12T 12 7 18 14 

14 

Anna Eubanks282
Brazos Valley

9.050 8.450 9.0508.400 34.950
7 19 15 12 15 

15 

Mary Pierce304
WCC

8.900 9.550 8.6257.750 34.825
12T 6 17 15 16 

16 

Diana Riley210
Brazos Valley

8.300 8.600 8.5258.600 34.025
18 17 13 16 17 

17 

Ashley Bonetati325
K2 Academy

8.600 8.825 8.4757.200 33.100
17 14 19 17 18 

18 

Sophia Daher308
WCC

8.000 8.875 8.0007.700 32.575
19 13 18 19 19 

19 
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